
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

Age 7 & 8 League 2023 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Robert Mast Construction Inc. Robert Mast   217-430-4212 

2. Mt. Dew Zero    Joe Terwelp   217-219-2006 

3. Gatorade Zero    Adam Uppinghouse  217-257-4064 

4. Dr. Pepper Zero   Bobby Tait   309-255-1917 

5. Ubr Water    Chuck Hensley  217-653-5089 

6. Marold Electric   Donnie Shephard  217-430-4589 

7. Two Rivers Regional Council  Jake Venvertloh  217-440-9090 

8. Farlow Custom Application  Jon Pittman   309-202-4349 

9.  O’Donnell-Cookson Life Celebration Home #1 Kali Powell  319-899-3961 

10. Dick’s Sporting Goods #1  Matt Bailey   217-779-0607 

11. O’Donnell-Cookson Life Celebration Home #2 Kevin Arens 217-430-8316 

12. Dick’s Sporting Goods #2  Ryan Reed   217-257-1635 

13. Dick’s Sporting Goods #3  Shandon Allen   573-587-3760 

14. Dick’s Sporting Goods #4  Shawn Wilson   617-838-7908 

15. Dick’s Sporting Goods #5  Wes Creech   217-779-0904 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

 

Tues. May 2    Thur. May 4    Fri. May 5 

5:15 1-14 Avenue  5:15 6-9 Avenue  5:15 1-12    Avenue 

6:30 2-13 Avenue  6:30 15-13 Avenue  6:30 5-10    Avenue 

7:45 3-12 Avenue  7:45 4-11 Avenue  7:45     7-8      Avenue        

           

Tues. May 9    Thur. May 11    Fri. May 12 

5:15 3-10 Avenue  5:15 6-7 Avenue  5:15     15-11  Avenue          

6:30 4-9 Avenue  6:30 5-8 Avenue  6:30     1-10    Avenue 

7:45 2-11 Avenue  7:45 14-12 Avenue  7:45      2-9     Avenue 

          

Tues. May 16    Thur. May 18     

5:15 3-8 Avenue  5:15 13-11 Avenue   

6:30 4-7 Avenue  6:30 14-10 Avenue 

7:45 5-6 Avenue  7:45 15-9 Avenue  

  

 

         CONTINUE ON BACK 



Tues. May 23    Thur. May 25    Fri. May 26 

5:15 3-6 Avenue  5:15 8-14 Avenue  5:15    7-15     Avenue      

6:30 2-7 Avenue  6:30 12-10 Avenue  6:30    4-5       Avenue      

7:45     8-1       Avenue  7:45 9-13 Avenue  7:45    6-1       Avenue   

                                

Tues. May 30    Thur. June 1     

5:15 3-4 Avenue  5:15 12-8 Avenue   

6:30 5-2 Avenue  6:30 7-13 Avenue 

7:45 11-9 Avenue  7:45 6-14 Avenue   

           

 

Tues. June 6    Thur. June 8    Fri. June 9 

5:15 1-4 Avenue  5:15 12-6 Avenue  5:15 13-5   Avenue 

6:30 5-15 Avenue  6:30 11-7 Avenue  6:30 14-4   Avenue 

7:45 2-3 Avenue  7:45 10-8 Avenue  7:45     15-3   Avenue 

 

Tues. June 13    Thur. June 15   Fri. June 16 

5:15 1-2 Avenue  5:15 11-5 Avenue  5:15 14-2    Avenue 

6:30 9-7 Avenue  6:30 15-1 Avenue   6:30 8-6      Avenue 

7:45 10-6 Avenue  7:45 13-3 Avenue  7:45     4-12    Avenue 

 

Tues. June 20    Thur. June 22   Fri. June 23 

5:15 9-5 Avenue  5:15 12-2 Avenue  5:15 7-5      Avenue 

6:30 11-3 Avenue  6:30 13-1 Avenue  6:30  9-3     Avenue 

7:45 10-4 Avenue  7:45 14-15 Avenue  7:45  8-4     Avenue 

 

Tues. June 27         Fri. June 30   

5:15 10-2 Avenue       5:15 13-14  Avenue 

6:30 11-1 Avenue       6:30      6-15   Avenue  

7:45 12-15 Avenue       7:45     10-11  Avenue  

          

          Fri. July 7 

          5:15    8-13     Avenue 

          6:30    9-12     Avenue 

          7:45    7-14     Avenue 


